©C N A WN R z

B D DD WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNRNNNNRRERRRRR R B
B WNRPOOOMNOOTUUDWNROOONDUODSEWNROOONONOUDWRNIRLO

O 00N O U1 WN B

e~ ol el
U h WN RO

PRIZE MONEY SUMMARY - 2018

Player Name
Event : MS
SHI Yuqi
Kento MOMOTA
Viktor AXELSEN
LEE Chong Wei
CHOU Tien Chen
LIN Dan
Tommy SUGIARTO
Kanta TSUNEYAMA
Anthony Sinisuka GINTING
Kenta NISHIMOTO
SON Wan Ho
LU Guangzu
Sameer VERMA
HUANG Yuxiang
Kantaphon WANGCHAROEN
Kazumasa SAKAI
HSU Jen Hao
NG Ka Long Angus
KIDAMBI Srikanth
Jonatan CHRISTIE
Mark CALJOUW
LEE Dong Keun
PRANNOY H. S.
WANG Tzu Wei
Hans-Kristian Solberg VITTINGHUS
Suppanyu AVIHINGSANON
Brice LEVERDEZ
Daren LIEW
QIAO Bin
Khosit PHETPRADAB
CHEN Long
SAI PRANEETH B.
Jan O JORGENSEN
LEE Hyun I
Sony Dwi KUNCORO
Rasmus GEMKE
Anders ANTONSEN
Wei Feng CHONG
ZHOU Zeqi
Tanongsak SAENSOMBOONSUK
Iskandar ZULKARNAIN
Tien Minh NGUYEN
Jun Hao LEONG
LIN Yu Hsien

Event : WS
TAI Tzu Ying
CHEN Yufei
Akane YAMAGUCHI
PUSARLA V. Sindhu
Ratchanok INTANON
Sayaka TAKAHASHI
HE Bingjiao
Nozomi OKUHARA
Beiwen ZHANG
Nitchaon JINDAPOL
SUNG Ji Hyun
LI Xuerui
Saina NEHWAL
Carolina MARIN
GAO Fangjie

Player ID

57945
89785
25831
50152
34810
50906
14587
57823
95661
85394
54346
77427
77003
71261
92508
91280
67100
45171
93627
73442
76973
64933
83950
87375
53753
46874
52968
52864
78828
29449
75787
42776
54431
11704
50427
62855
91554
52030
91093
54513
31871
14107
84838
91665

61427
78778
96312
73173
35642
34890
87434
96713
53806
57971
76594
64643
52748
18228
78116

Country

CHN
JPN
DEN
MAS
TPE
CHN
INA
JPN
INA
JPN
KOR
CHN
IND
CHN
THA
JPN
TPE
HKG
IND
INA
NED
KOR
IND
TPE
DEN
THA
FRA
MAS
CHN
THA
CHN
IND
DEN
KOR
INA
DEN
DEN
MAS
CHN
THA
MAS
VIE
MAS
TPE

TPE
CHN
JPN
IND
THA
JPN
CHN
JPN
USA
THA
KOR
CHN
IND
ESP
CHN

Prize Money

119,775.00
113,100.00
73,825.00
72,000.00
64,850.00
49,500.00
48,475.00
35,350.00
34,700.00
25,025.00
22,425.00
21,850.00
20,687.50
19,980.00
18,975.00
17,750.00
15,977.50
15,392.50
15,275.00
15,050.00
14,887.50
14,250.00
13,600.00
13,400.00
12,625.00
11,950.00
11,575.00
11,392.50
11,222.50
10,467.50
9,550.00
9,350.00
9,100.00
9,005.00
8,075.00
6,900.00
6,675.00
6,192.50
6,150.00
6,100.00
6,050.00
5,935.00
5,700.00
5,625.00

246,050.00
65,000.00
63,150.00
59,375.00
54,075.00
51,975.00
49,475.00
41,875.00
40,175.00
27,372.50
23,600.00
22,500.00
22,250.00
19,875.00
16,590.00
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23
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Aya OHORI

CAI Yanyan

Michelle LI

Pornpawee CHOCHUWONG
GOH Jin Wei

Gregoria Mariska TUNJUNG
CHEUNG Ngan Yi

Sayaka SATO

Mia BLICHFELDT

Busanan ONGBAMRUNGPHAN
Kirsty GILMOUR

HAN Yue

Line Hgjmark KJAERSFELDT
Minatsu MITANI

ZHANG Yiman

Saena KAWAKAMI

Fitriani FITRIANI

Beatriz CORRALES

Natsuki NIDAIRA

Soniia CHEAH

Ayumi MINE

PAI Yu Po

Shiori SAITO

LEE Chia Hsin

Ying Ying LEE
Evgeniya KOSETSKAYA

Event : MD
Marcus Fernaldi GIDEON
Kevin Sanjaya SUKAMULJO
Takeshi KAMURA
Keigo SONODA
Takuto INOUE
Yuki KANEKO
Hiroyuki ENDO
Yuta WATANABE

Fajar ALFIAN

Muhammad Rian ARDIANTO
Mathias BOE

Carsten MOGENSEN
Hendra SETIAWAN
Mohammad AHSAN

LI Junhui

LIU Yuchen

LIAO Min Chun

SU Ching Heng

TAN Wee Kiong

GOH V Shem

Mads CONRAD-PETERSEN
Mads Pieler KOLDING
Berry ANGRIAWAN
Hardianto HARDIANTO
OU Xuanyi

Xiangyu REN

CHEN Hung Ling

WANG Chi-Lin

Kittisak NAMDASH

Tinn ISRIYANET

Anders Skaarup RASMUSSEN
Kim ASTRUP

ZHOU Haodong

HAN Chengkai

ZHANG Nan

95189
89700
84523
84062
69012
83802
87709
77317
91224
58271
48528
92967
63437
66644
58720
61568
96892
95780
91896
18143
69082
99925
77278
76717

64889
92400

26394
80057
70969
90623
59419
95761
54026
58240

88876
91130
50292
51304
51074
52749
79059
93367
53230
88829
52071
54805
42722
52958
23374
69003
58241
84812
53613
96514

65754
96699
44414
92980
61160
66491
35357

JPN
CHN
CAN
THA
MAS
INA
HKG
JPN
DEN
THA
SCO
CHN
DEN
JPN
CHN
JPN
INA
ESP
JPN
MAS
JPN
TPE
JPN
TPE
(COMBINED XD)
MAS
RUS

INA
INA
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
(COMBINED XD)
INA
INA
DEN
DEN
INA
INA
CHN
CHN
TPE
TPE
MAS
MAS
DEN
DEN
INA
INA
CHN
CHN
TPE
TPE
(COMBINED XD)
THA
THA
DEN
DEN
CHN
CHN
CHN
(COMBINED XD)

15,975.00
15,967.50
15,855.00
15,167.50
11,925.00
11,775.00
11,600.00
10,950.00
10,825.00
10,117.50
9,800.00
9,197.50
8,800.00
8,655.00
8,237.50
7,075.00
6,700.00
6,492.50
6,225.00
5,975.00
5,962.50
5,925.00
5,887.50
5,575.00
13,637.50

19,212.50

5,362.50
5,125.00

113,087.50
113,087.50
41,787.50
41,787.50
31,887.50
31,887.50
28,587.50
28,587.50
46,087.50

74,675.00

28,262.50
28,262.50
25,056.25
25,056.25
21,566.25
20,910.00
17,975.00
17,975.00
15,962.50
15,962.50
15,956.25
15,956.25
15,518.75
15,518.75
15,393.75
15,393.75
14,641.88
14,641.88
13,743.75
13,743.75
13,637.50

27,381.25

13,380.63
13,380.63
12,775.00
12,775.00
10,013.13
10,013.13
9,262.50

13,312.50

22,575.00
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

LIU Cheng

Wahyu Nayaka ARYA PANGKARYANIR

Ade Yusuf SANTOSO
TAN Qiang
HE Jiting

Angga PRATAMA

Chirag SHETTY
Satwiksairaj RANKIREDDY
Chris LANGRIDGE
Marcus ELLIS

ONG Yew Sin

TEO Ee Yi

Rian Agung SAPUTRO
Vladimir IVANOV
Ivan SOZONOV

Bodin ISARA

KIM Won Ho

Marvin Emil SEIDEL

Mark LAMSFUSS

Event : WD
Yuki FUKUSHIMA
Sayaka HIROTA
Ayaka TAKAHASHI
Misaki MATSUTOMO
Kamilla Rytter JUHL
Christinna PEDERSEN

Greysia POLII
Apriyani RAHAYU
Yukiko TAKAHATA
Ayako SAKURAMOTO
Wakana NAGAHARA
Mayu MATSUMOTO
JIA Yifan

CHEN Qingchen
Jongkolphan KITIRAKUL
Rawinda PRAJONGJAI
SHIN Seung Chan
LEE So Hee

Koharu YONEMOTO
Shiho TANAKA

DU Yue

LI Yinhui
HUANG Dongping

KIM Hye Rin

Della Destiara HARIS
Rizki Amelia PRADIPTA
TANG lJinhua

YU Xiaohan

Gabriela STOEVA
Stefani STOEVA

Ni Ketut Mahadewi ISTARANI

KONG Hee Yong
ZHENG Yu

LI Wenmei

Nami MATSUYAMA
Chiharu SHIDA

Anggia Shitta AWANDA

95396
59822
74945
58678
59673

61855
70500
72435
51624
71349

84064
99066
60692
53924
67068
75983
61444
64909

68045

71023
94519
16981
43851
51436
53759

14729
81462
63277
83211
77832
81609
65144
94125
24686
84669
87473
91292
26238
96927
65984

82249

89426

57824
66961
91654
39056
62554
43840
46169
84362
71391
85331
78837
65212
68282
95620

CHN

INA

INA

CHN

CHN
(COMBINED XD)

INA

IND

IND

ENG

ENG
(COMBINED XD)
MAS

MAS

INA

RUS

RUS

THA

KOR

GER
(COMBINED XD)
GER
(COMBINED XD)

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
DEN
DEN
(COMBINED XD)
INA
INA
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
CHN
CHN
THA
THA
KOR
KOR
JPN
JPN
CHN
(COMBINED XD)
CHN
(COMBINED XD)
CHN
(COMBINED XD)
KOR
INA
INA
CHN
CHN
BUL
BUL
INA
KOR
CHN
CHN
JPN
JPN
INA

9,262.50
8,531.25
8,531.25
7,843.75

7,843.75

7,906.25

15,750.00

6,566.25
6,371.88
6,371.88
6,181.25

6,181.25

9,846.88

16,028.13

5,993.75
5,993.75
5,816.25
5,412.50
5,412.50
5,286.88
5,234.38

5,168.75

5,356.25

10,525.00

5,168.75
9,565.63

14,734.38

74,531.25
74,531.25
59,518.75
59,518.75
57,487.50
57,487.50
24,518.75

82,006.25

38,706.25
38,706.25
34,760.00
34,760.00
32,612.50
32,612.50
31,975.00
31,975.00
26,666.25
26,666.25
13,068.75
13,068.75
12,900.00
12,900.00

11,818.75
7,906.25

19,725.00

11,818.75
13,093.75

24,912.50

11,637.50
20,550.00

32,187.50

11,206.25
11,056.25
11,056.25
9,777.50
9,777.50
9,768.75
9,768.75
9,134.38
9,025.00
8,843.13
8,787.50
8,320.00
8,320.00
8,278.13
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CHAE YuJung

HSU Ya Ching

WU Ti Jung

CAO Tong Wei

JUNG Kyung Eun
Vivian HOO

no match

Phataimas MUENWONG
Chayanit CHALADCHALAM
CHANG Ye Na

CHOW Mei Kuan

Naoko FUKUMAN
Kurumi YONAO

Event : XD
HUANG Yagiong
ZHENG Siwei
Liliyana NATSIR
Tontowi AHMAD
Yuta WATANABE
Arisa HIGASHINO
CHAN Peng Soon
GOH Liu Ying
Hafiz FAIZAL
Gloria Emanuelle WIDJAJA
Shevon Jemie LAI
GOH Soon Huat
Christinna PEDERSEN
Mathias CHRISTIANSEN
HUANG Dongping
WANG Yilyu
TSE Ying Suet
TANG Chun Man
Gabrielle ADCOCK
Chris ADCOCK
Praveen JORDAN
Dechapol PUAVARANUKROH
LEE Chia Hsin
WANG Chi-Lin
ZHANG Nan
LI Yinhui
SEO Seung Jae
Melati Daeva OKTAVIANTI
CHAE Yulung
Sapsiree TAERATTANACHAIL
Marcus ELLIS
Lauren SMITH
Mark LAMSFUSS
Isabel HERTTRICH
Debby SUSANTO
Niclas NOHR
Sara THYGESEN
HE Jiting
DU Yue
Ricky KARANDASUWARDI
REDDY N. Sikki
Pranaav Jerry CHOPRA
Marvin Emil SEIDEL
Linda EFLER

93074

74561
95143
81345
16745
54149

56460
67168
54361
12411
56251
56417

63168
83046
14727
54267
58240
79558
53142
53159
12557
81702
56352
92593
53759
99521
89426
99452
61435
77689
62844
70333
89916
61731
76717
96514
35357
82249
66513
82061
93074
67158
71349
80918
68045
98052
4425
64188
68189
59673
65984
66493
17515
57839
64909
83942

KOR

(COMBINED XD)

TPE
TPE
CHN
KOR
MAS

THA
THA
KOR
MAS
JPN
JPN

CHN
CHN
INA
INA
JPN
JPN
MAS
MAS
INA
INA
MAS
MAS
DEN
DEN
CHN
CHN
HKG
HKG
ENG
ENG
INA
THA
TPE
TPE
CHN
CHN
KOR
INA
KOR
THA
ENG
ENG
GER
GER
INA
DEN
DEN
CHN
CHN
INA
IND
IND
GER
GER

6,300.00

11,637.50

17,937.50

6,068.75
6,068.75
5,993.13
5,856.25
5,821.88
5,743.75
5,611.88
5,611.88
5,237.50
5,137.50
5,003.13
5,003.13

72,625.00
72,625.00
63,457.50
63,457.50
46,087.50
46,087.50
40,362.50
40,362.50
29,850.00
29,850.00
28,135.00
28,135.00
24,518.75
24,518.75
20,550.00
20,550.00
18,687.50
18,687.50
17,371.88
17,371.88
15,668.75
14,697.50
13,637.50
13,637.50
13,312.50
13,093.75
12,606.25
12,543.75
11,637.50
11,191.25
9,846.88
9,846.88
9,565.63
9,565.63
9,562.50
9,262.50
9,262.50
7,906.25
7,906.25
6,437.50
5,996.88
5,996.88
5,356.25
5,356.25



